CEMENT > PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
LENGTH COMPARATOR
Code : C018
Used to  determine the length change in hardened cement paste, mortar, and concrete prisms
Equipped with Digital Gauge - 12.7 / 0.001 mm (DI/D-12/0.001)
Height adjustable to suit specimens up-to 300 mm
STANDARDS
ASTM C151 • ASTM C490 • EN 12617-4 • EN 1367-4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
DIGITAL LENGTH COMPARATOR - Digital C018X01XB
ANALOG LENGTH COMPARATOR - Analog C018X02XH
C018 DATASHEET
LENGTH COMPARATOR (C018) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
REFERENCE ROD - 160 mm C018P001H
REFERENCE ROD - 200 mm C018P002H
REFERENCE ROD - 250 mm C018P003H
REFERENCE ROD - 254 mm C018P004H
REFERENCE ROD - 280 mm C018P005H
C018 DATASHEET
LENGTH COMPARATOR (C018) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2